1213 Bid No. 2019-14 - Annual Curb, Bollard and Tire Stop Painting

BASIS OF AWARD

4+

Description

Furnish and Apply Yellow Curb Painting - as specified
herein

Furnish and Apply Red Curb Painting - as specified
herein

Furnish and Apply Gray Curb Painting - as specified
herein

Furnish and Apply Blue Curb Painting - as specified
herein

Furnish and Apply Concrete Bollards - as specified
herein

Furnish and Apply Tire Stops - as specified herein
Total

Editable by supplier

LL.F.

LF.

EA

EA

Estimated Annual |

Qty.

34288

2002

381

191

150

415

Price per
Unit

Total

$0



