## 1213 Bid No. 2019-14 - Annual Curb, Bollard and Tire Stop Painting

## BASIS OF AWARD

5	Furnish and Apply Tire Stops – as specified herein	EA	415		
,	Furnish and Apply Concrete Bollards – as specified herein	EA	150		
	Furnish and Apply Blue Curb Painting – as specified herein	L.F.	191		
3	Furnish and Apply Gray Curb Painting – as specified herein	L.F.	381		
2	Furnish and Apply Red Curb Painting – as specified herein	L.F.	2002		
	Furnish and Apply Yellow Curb Painting – as specified herein	L.F.	34288		
ŧ	Description	Unit	Estimated Annual Qty.	Price per Unit	Total